
Albino
1 Bella owned by Andrea Pigeon

2 Keegan owned by Laura Miller

3 Thumper the Barbarian owned by Jessie Molan

4 Corben owned by Laura Miller

5 PVOs Demon Spawn owned by Pam VanOverloop

6 Little Willie of NAF owned by Pat and Bill Highley

7 Valentino owned by Pamela Hines

8 SHDs Ishmael owned by Scarlett Gray-Saling

Black Mitt
1 GFXs Lucy owned by Jo and Bob Brand

2 FPWCs Browser owned by Charles Swafford

3 FSFs Rocky Hoodlum owned by Kay Amrine

4 FPWCs Mr. Mittens owned by Elaine

5 LSDs Kraken of SHD owned by Scarlett Gray-Saling

6 SHDs Private Dancer owned by Kathleen Bulgrin

7 FPWCs MJ owned by Suzy and Joe Hahn

8 AWWs Tehya owned by Amy Torrey-Rinehart

9 AWWs Ayasha owned by Amy Torrey-Rinehart

10 SHDs Koopers Mint GinFizz owned by Elizabeth Adams

Black Roan Mitt
1 JTAs Vanna Gogh owned by Peggy Martin

2 SHDs Zwack owned by Scarlett Gray-Saling

3 Count Adhemar owned by Tim Miller

4 Honest Abe owned by Mary Bologansky

5 FPWCs Patch owned by Suzy and Joe Hahn

6 FSFs Pascal owned by Kay Amrine

7 FPWCs Quite the Lady owned by Suzy and Joe Hahn

8 GFXs Foretold in Fire owned by Staci L Sharp

Black Sable
1 TCFs Musta Nainen owned by Danee DeVore

2 TCFs Musta Kuin Synti owned by Danee DeVore

3 GFXs Sin City Strip Teaser owned by Renee Dierfield

4 Wolfgang von Frettchen owned by Mary Bologansky

5 FPWCs Tobie owned by Michelle Riggs

6 FPWCs Marion owned by Suzy and Joe Hahn

7 QLFs Basic Black owned by Barbara Sikkink

8 FSFs Scene of the Crash owned by Mark and Paula Armour

9 SNFs Isana of FPWC owned by Suzy and Joe Hahn

10 FPWCs Fatama owned by Suzy and Joe Hahn

11 FPWCs Tegan owned by Fanissa Rosensky

12 FPWCs Little Chaser of NAF owned by Pat and Bill Highley

13 SHDs Dark Mischief (Rango) owned by Scarlett Gray-Saling



14 AWWs Sukki owned by Amy Torrey-Rinehart

15 AWWs Drops of Jupiter owned by Joan Vick

16 FSFs Vincent owned by Mark and Paula Armour

17 SHDs Musta Pikku Valkoinen owned by Elizabeth Adams

18 TCFs Goose owned by Caroline Yingling

19 FSFs Spencer owned by Mark and Paula Armour

20 FSFs Just a Little Bit of Trouble owned by Jo and Bob Brand

21 Cornchip owned by Krissy Fishel

22 FSFs Eclipse owned by Jo and Bob Brand

23 GFXs Kaven owned by Jo and Bob Brand

24 WFs Collum of RMF owned by Ginny Dearth

Blaze/Panda
1 Pandorica of RN owned by Dr Ruth Heller and Beth Bowles

2 General Quarters of RN owned by Dr Ruth Heller and Beth Bowles

3 Augustus of THHG owned by Lynn Toole

4 Elisabeth owned by Crystal L Walko

5 Dexter owned by Pat and Bill Highley

6 Buddy of THHG owned by Lynn Toole

Champagne
1 Madison owned by Kristina Eastman1 Madison owned by Kristina Eastman

2 Miss Scarlett owned by Pam VanOverloop

3 Pouncer of NAF owned by Pat and Bill Highley

4 PVOs Champagne Dream Duncan owned by Pam VanOverloop

5 PVOs Fight of the Future of FF owned by Emilie Wilson

6 ACHs Sabretooth of RN owned by Dr Ruth Heller and Beth Bowles

7 FPWCs Champ of THHG owned by Lynn Toole

8 Phrost owned by Jennifer and Steven Kalter

9 QLFs Love Bites owned by Barbara Sikkink

Chocolate
1 FPWCs Guinevere owned by Suzy and Joe Hahn

2 QLFs Fangtastic owned by Kyley Moore

3 Lucy owned by Kay Amrine

4 Salsa owned by Krissy Fishel

5 PVOs Marian owned by Jennifer and Steven Kalter

6 FFs Do You Believe? Of KF owned by Emilie Wilson

7 Fiesta Potatoes owned by Krissy Fishel

8 TFNFs Harry Potters Ginny owned by Jason and Melissa Nelson

Dark-Eyed White
1 Fancy owned by Barbara Burnett

2 Angel Eyes of NAF owned by Pat and Bill Highley

3 Calliope Snow owned by Kay Amrine

4 Hershey owned by Barbara Burnett



5 Farley owned by Tamara Delp

6 Skittles owned by Peggy Martin

7 FFs Life on Mars owned by Emilie Wilson

Mitt
1 SHDs McGuigan Black Rum owned by Scarlett Gray-Saling

2 SHDs Koopers Mint GinFizz owned by Elizabeth Adams

3 Zeus owned by Tim Miller

4 FPWCs MJ owned by Suzy and Joe Hahn

5 Pascal owned by Kay Amrine

6 PVOs Meko owned by Pam VanOverloop

7 JBFs Cocoa Amor of PHP owned by Kathleen Bulgrin

8 Fiesta Potatoes owned by Krissy Fishel

9 FPWCs Bullet of NAF owned by Pat and Bill Highley

10 SHDs Private Dancer of PHP owned by Kathleen Bulgrin

Mutt
1 Trinity of THHG owned by Lynn Toole

2 PVOs Halftail of the Massai Mara owned by Jennifer and Steven Kalter

3 Lola owned by Pamela Hines

4 Buddy of THHG owned by Lynn Toole

5 Dexter owned by Pat and Bill Highley5 Dexter owned by Pat and Bill Highley

6 Barney Rubble owned by Linda and Emily Shepard

7 PVOs Hossa owned by Jennifer and Steven Kalter

Physically Challenged
1 SHDs Stella Artois of FFHR owned by Tammy Homish

2 QLFs Mole Baby owned by Kyley Moore

3 Diamond owned by Dee Gage

4 JTAs Vanna Gogh owned by Peggy Martin

5 Xena owned by Tim Miller

Point
1 FPWCs Georgeous CJ owned by Suzy and Joe Hahn 

2 RMFs King Ghidrah owned by Ginny Dearth

3 FPWCs Champ of THHG owned by Lynn Toole

4 FFs Do You Believe? Of KF owned by Emilie Wilson

5 THHGs Dove owned by Lynn Toole

6 PVOs Fight of the Future of KF owned by Emilie Wilson

7 SHDs Tia Maria owned by Peggy Martin

8 ACHs Sabretooth of RN owned by Dr Ruth Heller and Beth Bowles

9 PVOs Bella owned by Pam VanOverloop

Roan
1 Bears April Flowers owned by Susan George



2 GFXs Flying Monkey owned by Joan Vick

3 Ester owned by Andrea Pigeon

4 PFs Storm Chaser owned by Mary Bologansky

5 Trinity of THHG owned by Lynn Toole

6 SHDs Moet Chandon owned by Scarlett Gray-Saling

7 FSFs Ice Ice Baby owned by Mark and Paula Armour

8 PVOs Glaedr owned by Jennifer and Steven Kalter

9 FPWCs Quite the Lady owned by Suzy and Joe Hahn

10 FPWCs Patch owned by Suzy and Joe Hahn

Invitational
1 FPWCs Vin Weasel owned by Tamara Delp

2 Possum owned by Tamara Delp

3 TCFs Goose owned by Caroline Yingling

4 FSFs Oil Slick aka BP owned by Kay Amrine

5 GFXs Kaven owned by Jo and Bob Brand

6 Mr Binky owned by Pamela Hines

7 JBFs Cocoa Amor of PHP owned by Kathleen Bulgrin

Passport
1 AWWs Tehya owned by Amy Torrey-Rinehart

2 FPWCs Tegan owned by Fanissa Rosensky2 FPWCs Tegan owned by Fanissa Rosensky

3 GFXs Sin City Strip Teaser owned by Renee Dierfield

4 AWWs Notaku owned by Amy Torrey-Rinehart

5 GFX Foretold in Fire owned by Staci L Sharp

6 TCFs Goose owned by Caroline Yingling

7 SHDs Private Dancer of PHP owned by Kathleen Bulgrin

8 FPWCs Tobie owned by Michelle Riggs

9 GFXs Kaven owned by Jo and Bob Brand

10 AWWs Drops of Jupiter owned by Joan Vick

11 FFPs Romeo owned by Kathleen Stewart

12 FSFs Scene of the Crash owned by Mark and Paula Armour

13 TCFs Musta Varas owned by Danee DeVore

14 QLF's Re-Pete owned by Barbara Sikkink

15 SHDs Musta Pikku Valkoinen owned by Elizabeth Adams

16 FSFs Eclipse owned by Jo and Bob Brand

17 FSFs Just a Little Bit of Trouble owned by Jo and Bob Brand

18 ACHs Sabretooth of RN owned by Dr Ruth Heller and Beth Bowles

19 GFXs Lucy owned by Jo and Bob Brand

20 WFs Collum of RMF owned by Ginny Dearth

21 TCFs Musta Supi owned by Danee DeVore

22 FPWCs Bubba Bear owned by Andrea Pigeon

Sable
1 AWW's Notaku owned by Amy Torrey-Rinehart

2 SNFs Sienna owned by Suzy and Joe Hahn



3 FSFs Minor Incident owned by Kay Amrine

4 SHDs Harry Potters Crookshanks of TFNF owned by Jason and Melissa Nelson

5 TFNFs Harry Potters Hermione owned by Jason and Melissa Nelson

6 7DS Lust of THHG owned by Lynn Toole

7 Mickey owned by Andrea Pigeon

8 Roland of FFHR owned by Tammy Homish

9 SNFs MiaKoda owned by Amy Torrey-Rinehart

10 FPWCs Bubba Bear owned by Andrea Pigeon

11 Cosmo owned by Kristina Eastman

12 GFXs Card Shark "Cooper" owned by Linda and Emily Shepard

13 Louie of NAF owned by Pat and Bill Highley

14 TFNFs King Kong owned by Jason and Melissa Nelson

15 Odie Bear of NAF owned by Pat and Bill Highley

16 FPWCs BB owned by Peggy Martin

17 7DS Greed of THHG owned by Lynn Toole

18 FPWCs Gunther (Gunny) owned by Elaine

19 FPWCs Sonny Boy of NAF owned by Pat and Bill Highley

20 April Showers of THHG owned by Lynn Toole

21 FFPs Romeo owned by Kathleen Stewart

22 THHGs Dove owned by Lynn Toole

23 7DS Gluttony of THHG owned by Lynn Toole

24 TFNFs Harry Potters Buckbeak owned by Jason and Melissa Nelson24 TFNFs Harry Potters Buckbeak owned by Jason and Melissa Nelson

25 RMFs Gwin Marten owned by Ginny Dearth

Senior
1 Possum owned by Tamara Delp

2 Chingachook of FP owned by Jessie Molan

3 GFXs Flying Monkey owned by Joan Vick

4 FPs Sangreal (mingus) owned by Jessie Molan

5 Mr Binky owned by Pamela Hines

6 JBFs Cocoa Amor of PHP owned by Kathleen Bulgrin

7 SHDs Stella Artios of FFHR owned by Tammy Homish

8 SHDs Tia Maria owned by Peggy Martin

9 FFs Do You Believe? Of KF owned by Emilie Wilson

10 SHDs Mimosa Ahi of DLF (Mimosa) owned by Susan George

11 SHD's Broker of PVO owned by Pam Van Overloop

12 SNFs MiaKoda owned by Amy Torrey-Rinehart

13 Hershey owned by Barbara Burnett

14 FSFs Roland of FFHR owned by Tammy Homish

15 FFPs Valkyrie of TCF owned by Danee Devore

16 Skittles owned by Peggy Martin

17 Fancy owned by Barbara Burnett

Shelter
1 Odie Bear of NAF owned by Pat and Bill Highley



2 Farley owned by Tamara Delp

3 Phrost owned by Jennifer and Steven Kalter

4 Calliope Snow owned by Kay Amrine

5 Pouncer of NAF owned by Pat and Bill Highley

6 Buddy of THHG owned by Lynn Toole

7 Cornchip owned by Krissy Fishel

8 Elisabeth owned by Crystal L Walko

9 Blitzen owned by Renee Dierfield

10 Dexter owned by Pat and Bill Highley

11 Trinity of the Hideyhole Gang owned by Lynn Toole

12 Salsa owned by Krissy Fishel

13 Fiesta Potatoes owned by Krissy Fishel

14 Fancy owned by Barbara Burnett

15 Valentino owned by Pamela Hines

16 Queso owned by Krissy Fishel

17 Lola owned by Pamela Hines

Breeders Classic
1 Scarlett's Happy Dookers - Scarlett Gray-Saling 

WF's  Hailey Sue of SHD/SNF's Anastasia Russian Imp. Stout of SHD/SHD's Orkney Dragonhead Stout

2 Four Paws Wrecking Crew - Suzy and Joe Hahn

FPWS's Vin Weasel/FPWC's Leesa/FPWS Leesa OBFPWS's Vin Weasel/FPWC's Leesa/FPWS Leesa OB

3 Amy's Wascally Weasels - Amy Torrey-Rinehart

SNF's MiaKoda/AWW's Tehya/ AWW's Notaku

4 Quantum Leap Ferrets - Barbara Sikkink

SHD's GetSome of QLF/QLF's Peterbilt/QLF's Fangtastic

5 Little Saints and Demons - Diane Calhoun

AWW's Fire Burning on the Dance Floor of LSD/LSD's Grenade/LSD's Alejandro

6 The Clay Ferret -  Danee DeVore 

FFP's Valkyrie/TCF's Midnight Madness/TCF's Maximus Virerra


